
 

 

Nervous and Novice Show Jumping  

2019 Dates 
 

Saturday 12th January 

Saturday 9th February 

Saturday 9th March 

Saturday 13th April 

Saturday 11th May 

Saturday 8th June 

Saturday 13th July 

Saturday 10th August 

Saturday 14th September 

Saturday 12th October 

Saturday 9th November 

Saturday 14th December 

 

Clear Round 1-2.30pm (set at 35cm) 

£5 per round 

 

Classes (2.30pm start) 

£10 per class 

Class 1: 35cm (lead rein welcome) 

Class 2: 45cm 

Class 3: 55cm 

Class 4: 65cm 

 
Show gear must be worn. Hats to current safety standards. Body protectors are 

advised for all competitors.  

 
Entry on the day 

Rosettes 1st- 6th - Prizes if sufficient entries 

Indoor Arena – Ample parking on hard standing 

Snack machine – hot and cold drinks machine 

 

School horses available to hire – bookings in advance only  

£35 – includes: 1 clear round and 2 classes.  

 

For enquiries please call 01636 813588 

 

 



 

 

 


